PLBLIC SCHOOLS

Livonia Public Schools

To:
From:
Date:
Re:

Academic Services

Andrea Oquist, Superintendent
Theresa O Brien, Chief Academic Officer
May 27, 2020

Fifth Grade Amplify Science Recommendation

| am requesting to be placed on the agenda of the June 1, 2020 Curriculum Committee
meeting to provide the Board of Education with a recommendation to purchase Amplify

Science for our fifth grade classrooms. This year we had a committee of teachers look at using

Amplify Science for our fifth grade classrooms. In her attached memos, Mrs. Caldwell shares

more details about the evaluation process used.

Vendor:

Amplify

55 Washington Street, Suite 900

Brooklyn, NY 11201

Phone: (800) 823-1969 Fax: (646) 403-4700

Textbook/Program: Amplify Science



Item Description

Unit Price

Free
Quantity

Charged
Quantity

Free
Amount

Total Charged

Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth
Grade Earth Science Unit A - Patterns of
Earth and Sky Print Teacher's Guide
(2020)

$50.00

18

$900.00

Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth
Grade Physical Science Unit - Modeling
Matter Print Teacher's Guide (2020)

$50.00

18

$900.00

Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth
Grade Life Science Unit - Ecosystem
Restoration Print Teacher's Guide (2020)

$50.00

18

$900.00

Amplify Science Fifth Grade Earth Science
- Patterns of Earth and Sky License (2020)

$150.00

18

$2,700.00

Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth
Grade Physical Science Unit - Modeling
Matter License (2020)

$150.00

18

$2,700.00

Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth
Grade Life Science Unit - Ecosystem
Restoration License (2020)

$150.00

18

$2,700.00

Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth
Grade Earth Science Unit A - Patterns of
Earth and Sky Kit (2020)

$475.00

18

$8,550.00

Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth
Grade Physical Science Unit - Modeling
Matter Kit (2020)

$850.00

18

$15,300.00

Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth
Grade Life Science Unit - Ecosystem
Restoration Kit (2020)

$995.00

18

$17,910.00

Program Totals

$52,560.00

Professional Development

Unit Price

Free
Quantity

Charged
Quantity

Free
Amount

Total Charged

Amplify Science ES: Guided Planning and
Support (K-5) 1 Day Onsite (Two 1/2 day
sessions, consecutive)

1 day

1 day

$3,200.00

$3,200.00

$3,200.00

Shipping and Handling

$5,335.20

50%

50%

$2,667.60

$2,667.60

Grand Totals

$5,867.60

$58,427.60

The cost for the Amplify Program is $58,427.60 with $5,867.60 in complimentary materials.

The funds have been budgeted in the Elementary Textbook budget.
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