

Livonia Public Schools

Academic Services

To: Andrea Oquist, Superintendent

From: Theresa O'Brien, Chief Academic Officer

Date: May 27, 2020

Re: Fifth Grade Amplify Science Recommendation

I am requesting to be placed on the agenda of the June 1, 2020 Curriculum Committee meeting to provide the Board of Education with a recommendation to purchase Amplify Science for our fifth grade classrooms. This year we had a committee of teachers look at using Amplify Science for our fifth grade classrooms. In her attached memos, Mrs. Caldwell shares more details about the evaluation process used.

Vendor: Amplify

55 Washington Street, Suite 900

Brooklyn, NY 11201

Phone: (800) 823-1969 Fax: (646) 403-4700

Textbook/Program: Amplify Science

		Free	Channed	F	
Item Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Charged Quantity	Free Amount	Total Charged
Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth	Ome i noo	Quartity	Quantity	Amount	rotal Ollargoa
Grade Earth Science Unit A - Patterns of					
Earth and Sky Print Teacher's Guide					
(2020)	\$50.00		18		\$900.00
Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth	*		18		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Grade Physical Science Unit - Modeling					
Matter Print Teacher's Guide (2020)	\$50.00				\$900.00
Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth	·		18		
Grade Life Science Unit - Ecosystem					
Restoration Print Teacher's Guide (2020)	\$50.00				\$900.00
Amplify Science Fifth Grade Earth Science			18		
- Patterns of Earth and Sky License (2020)	\$150.00				\$2,700.00
Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth			18		
Grade Physical Science Unit - Modeling					
Matter License (2020)	\$150.00				\$2,700.00
Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth			18		
Grade Life Science Unit - Ecosystem					
Restoration License (2020)	\$150.00				\$2,700.00
Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth			18		
Grade Earth Science Unit A - Patterns of					
Earth and Sky Kit (2020)	\$475.00				\$8,550.00
Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth			18		
Grade Physical Science Unit - Modeling					
Matter Kit (2020)	\$850.00				\$15,300.00
Amplify Science Elementary School: Fifth			18		
Grade Life Science Unit - Ecosystem					
Restoration Kit (2020)	\$995.00				\$17,910.00
Program Totals					\$52,560.00
		Free	Charged	Free	
Professional Development	Unit Price	Quantity	Quantity	Amount	Total Charged
Amplify Science ES: Guided Planning and					
Support (K-5) 1 Day Onsite (Two 1/2 day					
sessions, consecutive)	1 day	1 day	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
Shipping and Handling					
	\$5,335.20	50%	50%	\$2,667.60	\$2,667.60
One and Table					·
Grand Totals				\$5,867.60	\$58,427.60

The cost for the Amplify Program is \$58,427.60 with \$5,867.60 in complimentary materials.

The funds have been budgeted in the Elementary Textbook budget.

sr

c Cindy Scott

Bill Green

Rebecca Caldwell

Jen Cory